
BY

PART NUMBER:

VISE WORKHOLDING SYSTEMS

RWS4408SJ

4" - 8 STATION VISE W/ SOFT JAWS

DESCRIPTION:

 

WEIGHT:

15.748 TYP.

18.15

4.375

2.50

2.375

1.400

2.953 TYP. 3.250 TYP.

4.921 TYP.

2.953 TYP.

TECHNICAL INFO

FEMALE HEX SIZE =.500"

TORQUE MAX = 56 FTBLS

CLAMPING PRESSURE = 0 TO 6000 LBS

BODY MATERIAL = 80000 PSI DUCTILE CAST IRON

MECHANISM MATERIAL = DUCTILE IRON

JAW MATERIAL 6061 ALUMINUM

Ø.422 THRU

C'BORE Ø.593 X .44 DP.

(4) PLACES

Ø.656 THRU

C'BORE Ø1.00 X .68 DP.

(4) PLACES

.530 THRU

C'BORE Ø.780 X .62 DP.

(4) PLACES


